
B R E A K F A S T  C O F F E E
M E N U

PROOF



Cheese Omelette
Add ham or mushrooms 
or spinach £2 each topping

Greek Breakfast Egg Skillet
with sautéed veggies and feta

Greek Egg Muffin

Olympus Breakfast
Two eggs, two sausages, two
 bacon slices, mushroom, tomato keffedes, 
kolokythokeftedes and beans

Vegetarian Breakfast 
Two eggs, mushroom, tomato keffedes, 
kolokythokeftedes and beans

Ultimate Avocado Greek Toast
Made on pitta bread with avocado,
cherry tomatoes,olives and crumbled feta

English Tea

Green Tea

Peppermint Tea

Mountain Tea 

T E A  L A T T E

Chai

Matcha

Tumeric

H O M E M A D E  J U I C E S

Orange Juice

Lemon Juice and Ginger

Apple and Bergamot

Pomegranate

C O F F E E
Hot

Latte

Cappuccino

Americano

Flat White

Cortado

Espresso           Single £2.80   |   Double £3

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Greek Coffee 

C O F F E E
Cold

Freddo Espresso

Freddo Cappuccino

Greek Frappe

£8

£9

£8

£10

£8

£9

£3

£3

£3

£3

£4

£4.50

£4

£4

£4.50

£4

£4

£3.70

£3.70

£3.30

£3.50

£3.20

£4

£4

£3.50

£3.50

£4

£3.50

Chamomile Tea

Lemongrass Tea

Hibiscus

£3

£4

£4

T E A S

B R E A K F A S T PROOF
Egg and Ham Benedict 

Pancakes
with Greek yoghurt and honey

Spanakopita
Greek filo pastry with spinach and cheese

Tiropita
Traditional filo pastry with cheese

Bougatsa
Golden and creamy perfection,
Greek custard pie in filo pastry

Ham and Cheese Croissant
Elegant sandwich with 
creamy cheese and ham

£9

£8

£5

£5

£5

£5


