

PROOF

BREAKFAST COFFEE MENU

BRFAKFAST

В	BREAL	KFAST	
Cheese Omelette Add ham or mushrooms	£8	Egg and Ham Benedict	£9
or spinach £2 each topping		Pancakes with Greek yoghurt and honey	£8
Greek Breakfast Egg Skillet with sautéed veggies and feta	£9	Spanakopita	£5
Greek Egg Muffin	£8	Greek filo pastry with spinach and cheese Tiropita	£,5
Olympus Breakfast Two eggs, two sausages, two	£10	Traditional filo pastry with cheese	たり
bacon slices, mushroom, tomato keffedes, kolokythokeftedes and beans		Bougatsa Golden and creamy perfection, Greek custard pie in filo pastry	£5
Vegetarian Breakfast	£8		CE
Two eggs, mushroom, tomato keffedes, kolokythokeftedes and beans		Ham and Cheese Croissant Elegant sandwich with	£5
Ultimate Avocado Greek Toast Made on pitta bread with avocado, cherry tomatoesolives and crumbled feta	£9	creamy cheese and ham	

ΤE	AS	
£3	Chamomile Tea	£3
£3	Lemongrass Tea	£4
£3	Hibiscus	£4
£3		
	COFFEE	
£4	Latte Hot	£3.70
£4.50	Cappuccino	£3.70
£4	Americano	£3.30
	Flat White	£3.50
EES	Cortado	£3.20
£4	Espresso Single £2.80	Double £3
£4.50	Mocha	£4
£4	Hot Chocolate	$\cancel{\pounds}^4$
£4	Greek Coffee	£3.50
	COFFEE	
	£3 £3 £3 £3 £4 £4.50 £4 £4.50 £4	Lemongrass Tea £3 Hibiscus £3 COFFEE Hot Latte £4.50 Cappuccino £4 Americano Flat White Cortado £4 Espresso Single £2.80 £4.50 Mocha £4 Hot Chocolate £4 Greek Coffee

Freddo Espresso Freddo Cappuccino

Greek Frappe

£3.50

£4 £3.50